L20000291059

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



800352561408

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2020 SEP 23 PM 2: 15

C RICO SEP 23 2929

THE PHYSREF HE

7070 2Eb 53 bH IS: 1#

EITED



FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

9/23/20

NAME: REDPOINT HOLDINGS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE a Hodge

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

·	nt Holdings, LLC				
tin the words "Limited	Liability Compar	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ldress of the principal of	office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
1767 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. #113		1767 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. #113			
Bradenton, FL 34211		Bradenton, FL 34211			
name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Corporate Services of America LLC Name 1767 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., #113			E ARASSEE		1
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			23.45.	$\dot{\Sigma}$	(<u>_</u>
Bradenton	FL	34211		$\overline{\omega}$	
City	State	Zip			
1	Idress of the principal of the Address: anch Blvd. 11 nt, Registered Office cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registered ddress of the registere Corporate Service 1767 Lakewood Florida street address Bradenton	Idress of the principal office of the Limit al Office Address: anch Blvd. 11 nt, Registered Office, & Registered Agcannot serve as its own Registered Agenctive Florida registration.) ddress of the registered agent are: Corporate Services of America LL Name 1767 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., #11: Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT Bradenton FL	anch Blvd. 1767 Lakewood Ranch Bl #113 Bradenton, FL 34211 nt, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an ictive Florida registration.) ddress of the registered agent are: Corporate Services of America LLC Name 1767 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., #113 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Bradenton FL 34211	Idress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Al Office Address: Anch Blvd. 1767 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. #113 Bradenton, FL 34211 Int, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or citive Florida registration.) Iddress of the registered agent are: Corporate Services of America LLC Name 1767 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., #113 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Bradenton FL 34211	Idress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address: Mailing Address:

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized M	ember
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Craig Intelisano
	1767 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., #113
	Bradenton, FL 34211
	
(Use attachment if necessary	агу)
	lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list the Department of State's records.
CLE VI: Other provisions, if	any.
REOUIRED SIGNATU	RE:
Sig	nature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This docu	iment is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
l am awar	te that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitute	s a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Craig Intelisano, Manager
	Oralg Intersacio, manager
-	Typed or printed name of signar
-	Typed or printed name of signee
	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for	Filing Fees:
	Filing Fees: Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$125.00 Filing Fee for \$ 30.00 Certified Cop \$ 5.00 Certificate of S	Filing Fees: Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent y (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-